1SECTIONNW Fittings
  1  +44 (0)1903 719000    sales@kedron.co.uk Prices subject to change without notice
Temperature range -10 to +125°C
100NW50CR50-100
76NW32/40CR40-100
63NW20/25CR25-100
50NW10/16CR16-100
PriceANWORDER CODE

4050NW25/16RX2516-148
3535NW25/10RX2510-148
PriceBANWORDER CODE
NW REDUCING CROSS. Stainless Steel
1SECTIONNW Fittings
  9  +44 (0)1903 719000    sales@kedron.co.uk Prices subject to change without notice
50CF63NW50AD5063-161
50CF35NW40AD403561
36CF35NW25AD2535-161
36CF35NW16AD1635-161
36CF16NW16AD1616-161
PriceACFNWORDER CODE
ADAPTOR. NW/CF. Stainless Steel
50ISO100NW50AD50100-160
118ISO80NW50AD5080-160
50ISO63NW50AD5063-160
50ISO100NW40AD40100-160
118ISO80NW40AD4080-160
50ISO63NW40AD4063-160
50ISO63NW25AD2563-160
PriceAISONWORDER CODE
ADAPTOR. NW/ISO-K. Stainless Steel
5050ISO40NW50AD5040-160
PriceAORDERISONWORDER CODE
ADAPTOR. NW/ISO BOLTED. Stainless Steel
191463”NW50AD5075-162
152462”NW50AD5050-162
127461.1/2”NW50AD5038-162
191463”NW40AD4075-162
152462”NW40AD4050-162
127461.1/2”NW40AD4038-162
PriceBAASANWORDER CODE
ADAPTOR. NW/ASA. Stainless Steel     No ‘O’ Ring Groove
NW Fittings 1SECTION
  10  +44 (0)1903 719000    sales@kedron.co.uk
114.5191463”NW50AD5075G-163
88.5152462”NW50AD5050G-163
114.5191463”NW40AD4075G-163
88.5152462”NW40AD4050G-163
PriceCBAASANWORDER CODE
ADAPTOR. NW/ASA. Stainless Steel     With ‘O’ Ring Groove
22.2751”NW50NPT5025-164
15.9753/4”NW50NPT5019-164
11.9751/2”NW50NPT5013-164
7.1501/4”NW50NPT506-164
22.2751”NW40NPT4025-164
15.9753/4”NW40NPT4019-164
11.9751/2”NW40NPT4013-164
7.1501/4”NW40NPT406-164
15.9453/4”NW25NPT2519-164
11.9751/2”NW25NPT2513-164
7.1501/4”NW25NPT256-164
4.7401/8”NW25NPT253-164
7.1501/4”NW16NPT166-164
4.7401/8”NW16NPT163-164
PriceBANPTNWORDER CODE
ADAPTOR. NW/NPT Male. Stainless Steel
4525.51/4”NW50NPT506F-165
3225.51/4”NW40NPT406F-165
23191/4”NW25NPT256F-165
16191/4”NW16NPT166F-165
16191/4”NW10NPT106F-165
4525.51/8”NW50NPT503F-165
3225.51/8”NW40NPT403F-165
23191/8”NW25NPT253F-165
16191/8”NW16NPT163F-165
16191/8”NW10NPT103F-165
PriceA/FANPTNWORDER CODE
ADAPTOR. NW/NPT Female. Stainless Steel
1SECTIONNW Fittings
  11  +44 (0)1903 719000    sales@kedron.co.uk Prices subject to change without notice
3/4”NW50VCR5019F-166
1/2”NW50VCR5013F-166
1/4”NW50VCR506F-166
3/4”NW40VCR4019F-166
1/2”NW40VCR4013F-166
1/4”NW40VCR406F-166
3/4”NW25VCR2519F-166
1/2”NW25VCR2513F-166
1/4”NW25VCR256F-166
1/2”NW16VCR1613F-166
1/4”NW16VCR166F-166
PriceVCRPneuropORDER CODE
ADAPTOR. NW/VCR® Female. Stainless Steel
3/4”NW50VCR5019-167
1/2”NW50VCR5013-167
1/4”NW50VCR506-167
3/4”NW40VCR4019-167
1/2”NW40VCR4013-167
1/4”NW40VCR406-167
3/4”NW25VCR2519-167
1/2”NW25VCR2513-167
1/4”NW25VCR256-167
1/2”NW16VCR1613-167
1/4”NW16VCR166-167
PriceVCRNWORDER CODE
ADAPTOR. NW/VCR® Male. Stainless Steel
9512751NW50BEL50
9512741NW40BEL40
9512724NW25BEL25
9512716NW16BEL16
PriceCompressedBANWORDER CODE
NW HYDROFORMED BELLOWS. Stainless Steel
NW Fittings 1SECTION
  12  +44 (0)1903 719000    sales@kedron.co.uk
30003010NW10KFF-10-3000
25003010NW10KFF-10-2500
20003010NW10KFF-10-2000
15003010NW10KFF-10-1500
10003010NW10KFF-10-1000
7503010NW10KFF-10-750
5003010NW10KFF-10-500
2503010NW10KFF-10-250
PriceBAHose IDNWORDER CODENW10
NW  FLEXIBLE HOSE.  Stainless Steel
30003016NW16KFF-16-3000
25003016NW16KFF-16-2500
20003016NW16KFF-16-2000
15003016NW16KFF-16-1500
10003016NW16KFF-16-1000
7503016NW16KFF-16-750
5003016NW16KFF-16-500
2503016NW16KFF-16-250
PriceBAHose IDNWORDER CODENW16
30004025NW25KFF-25-3000
25004025NW25KFF-25-2500
20004025NW25KFF-25-2000
15004025NW25KFF-25-1500
10004025NW25KFF-25-1000
7504025NW25KFF-25-750
5004025NW25KFF-25-500
2504025NW25KFF-25-250
PriceBAHose IDNWORDER CODENW25
30005540NW40KFF-40-3000
25005540NW40KFF-40-2500
20005540NW40KFF-40-2000
15005540NW40KFF-40-1500
10005540NW40KFF-40-1000
7505540NW40KFF-40-750
5005540NW40KFF-40-500
2505540NW40KFF-40-250
PriceBAHose IDNWORDER CODENW40
30007550NW50KFF-50-3000Available on request.
25007550NW50KFF-50-2500Custom lengths for all sizes
20007550NW50KFF-50-2000
15007550NW50KFF-50-1500Available on request
10007550NW50KFF-50-1000Braided Flexible
7507550NW50KFF-50-750
5007550NW50KFF-50-500
2507550NW50KFF-50-250
PriceBAHose IDNWORDER CODENW50
2SECTIONISO Fittings
  15  +44 (0)1903 719000    sales@kedron.co.uk Prices subject to change without notice
M12ISO630DC630
M12ISO320 to 500DC320/500